
UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF TRUSTEES AND STANDING COMMITTEES 

2025-2026 MEETING SCHEDULE

MEETING DATE/TIME LOCATION
Joint Committee on Academic & Student Affairs 
and Committee on Administration & Finance

Thursday, September 25, 2025                        
10:00 AM

Zoom

Board of Trustees Friday, September 26, 2025                        
9:00 AM

Zoom

Committee on Academic & Student Affairs Thursday, December 11, 2025                        
10:00 AM

Zoom

Audit & Risk Committee Friday, December 12, 2025                        
8:00 AM

Zoom

Committee on Administration & Finance Friday, December 12, 2025                        
10:00 AM

Zoom

Board of Trustees Tuesday, December 16, 2025                        
9:00 AM

Zoom

Committee on Academic & Student Affairs Tuesday, March 31, 2026                                     
10:00 AM

Zoom

Audit & Risk Committee Wednesday, April 1, 2026                                     
8:00 AM

Zoom

Committee on Administration & Finance Wednesday, April 1, 2026                                       
9:00 AM

Zoom

Board of Trustees Wednesday, April 8, 2026                             
9:00 AM

Zoom

Committee on Academic & Student Affairs Tuesday, May 19, 2026                                                     
10:00 AM

Zoom

Audit & Risk Committee Wednesday, May 20, 2026                                       
8:00 AM

Zoom

Committee on Administration & Finance Wednesday, May 20, 2026                                     
9:00 AM

Zoom

Board of Trustees Monday, June 1, 2026                                  
9:00 AM

Zoom

Joint Committee on Academic & Student Affairs 
and Committee on Administration & Finance

Tuesday, September 8, 2026                        
10:00 AM

Zoom

Board of Trustees Wednesday, September 9, 2026                        
9:00 AM

Zoom

Committee on Academic & Student Affairs Tuesday, December 1, 2026                        
10:00 AM

Zoom

Audit & Risk Committee Wednesday, December 2, 2026                        
8:00 AM

Zoom

Committee on Administration & Finance Wednesday, December 2, 2026                        
10:00 AM

Zoom

Board of Trustees Tuesday, December 8, 2026                        
9:00 AM

Zoom

Note: Athletics Committee meetings are scheduled as needed

*schedule subject to change
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